
CASTLE BAMBOO WAIK ĪK Ī  HOTEL

2026 FACT SHE E T
CASTLE BAMBOO WAIK ĪK Ī  HOTEL |   OA H U

Conveniently located near famed Waikīkī Beach and amid the action 
of Waikīkī, the Castle Bamboo Waikīkī Hotel is a hidden sanctuary 
from the bustle just outside. By day, relax at the serene lagoon pool 
with cascading waterfall framed against lush tropical foliage or in the 
evening, dine under cozy umbrellas at its tiki-themed poolside restaurant.
 
Stroll on over to the International Market Place or Royal Hawaiian 
Shopping Center for dining, shopping and hula shows. Or opt to dine at 
the variety of small neighborhood eateries and food trucks offering plate 
lunches, sushi, burritos or the fine dining experience at Hy’s Steakhouse, 
with Bananas Foster flambeed tableside. The public bus stop is mere steps 
away and trolleys are available to take you everywhere you’ll want to go.  

2425 Kuhio Avenue
Honolulu, Hawai‘i 96815
P: +1 (808) 922-7777
F: +1 (808) 922-9473
www.castleresorts.com

Aloha!



SERVICE
• Front Desk Hours: 24 Hours
• Check-in 3:00 pm
• Check-out 11:00 am
• All major credit cards accepted
• TLA approved

HOTEL AMENITIES
• ATM  pool side/outer sanctuary ($)
• On-site laundry facilities ($)
• Copy and fax services ($)
• Swimming Pool
• Ice & water machine
• Luggage storage
• Hot tub and sundeck
• Self-parking ($)
• Cabana seating
• Outer sanctuary water feature
• Ko Tiki Terrace 

RESTAURANT & LOUNGES
• Ko Tiki Terrace
   5:00 pm-10:00 pm Daily
   (subject to change)

WORLDWIDE RESERVATIONS
For reservations, please contact our
reservations office, your travel consultant,
book online at: www.castleresorts.com, or
via email at: reservations@castleresorts.com

GUEST ROOMS
Category

Area ft²
Incl. Lanai

Type of
Bedding* Guests Max Pax Area ft²

Studio Kitchenette

Studio Kitchenette City View

Hotel Room City View

Studio Kitchenette Deluxe City View

Hotel Room Partial Ocean View

1-Bedroom Suite City View w/ Kitchenette

1-Bedroom Suite City View w/ Full Kitchen
1-Bedroom Suite City/Mountain View
w/ Kitchenette

1-Bedroom Tiki Terrace Suite

Varies K, Q, F and QFSB or FFSB

Varies K, Q, F and QFSB or FFSB

Q

Varies K, Q, F and QFSB or FFSB

Q

K OR Q and QFSB

Q OR K, FSB

K, Q or 2Q and FFSB or FF

2Q, FF

Follow us on Instagram
@CastleResorts

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-3

3

3

2

3

2

4

4

4

5

257-318

240-418

206-218

249-388

188-247

387-449

403-449

372-490

458

297-397

280-591

246-267

298-542

237-388

467-547

483-587

421-570

1102

ROOM AMENITIES
• Air conditioning
• Coffee Maker
• LCD TV
• All rooms non-smoking
• Wireless Internet access
• Hair dryer
• In-room refrigerator
• Iron/Ironing board
• Kitchenette w/ 2-burner
   stove top (most)
• Full Kitchens (in some
  1bdrm suites)
• Microwave
• Mini-refrigerator
• Private Lanai/balcony
• Sundeck Lanai (some)
• Shower/bathtub
• Telephone/Voicemail
• Electronic Key card

RECREATION & ENTERTAINMENT
• Ala Wai Golf Course nearby
• Tennis courts nearby
• Basketball Courts nearby
• Short distance to a multitude of
  points of interest
• Relax in the inner/outer Sanctuary

GDS:
• Galileo WV43960
• Sabre WV0012993
• Amadeus WVHNLABS
• Apollo WV43960
• DHISCO WV27633
• Worldspan WVBAMBO

POINTS OF INTEREST
• Waikīkī Beach – 1.5 blocks
• International Marketplace - 2 blocks
• Royal Hawaiian Center - 2.5 blocks
• Honolulu Zoo - 5 Blocks
• Kapiolani Park – 5 blocks
• Waikīkī Aquarium – 5 blocks
• Waikīkī Beachwalk – 5 blocks
• Hawaii Convention Center - 1 mile
• Ala Moana Shopping Center
  - 1.5 miles
• Diamond Head Crater Park
  - 3.5 miles
• Honolulu International Airport
  - 8.5 miles
• Pearl Harbor – 20 miles
• Oahu’s North Shore 34.6 miles

Type of Bedding: K = King, Q = Queen, F = Full, QFSB = Queen Foldout Sofa Bed, FFSB = Full Foldout Sofa Bed, FF = Full futon. Type 
of Bedding requests are subject to availability and determined upon arrival. Extra bedding charges apply and are subject to availability.  
**Rates vary by season, year-end pricing may apply. Blackout Dates may apply.  Rates are subject to applicable taxes. Rates and taxes are 
subject to change without notice. Area footage is approximate and can vary per unit.  Additional fees may apply.

Find us on Facebook at
www.facebook.com/CastleResortsAndHotels

CASTLE BAMBOO WAIK ĪK Ī  HOTEL

BOOK BY CATEGORY OR BY INDIVIDUAL UNIT At Cast leResorts.com you can have your client
choose the exact room they wish to stay in!

96 ROOMS | 12 FLOORS | 2 GUEST ELEVATORS

+1-808-545-3510

+1-800-367-5004

+1-808-545-2163

Worldwide Direct:

Toll-Free (U.S., Canada, & Saipan):

Fax:


