

# CASTLE BAMBOO WAIKĪKĪ HOTEL

Aloha!



## 2026 FACT SHEET

### CASTLE BAMBOO WAIKĪKĪ HOTEL | OAHU

Conveniently located near famed Waikīkī Beach and amid the action of Waikīkī, the Castle Bamboo Waikīkī Hotel is a hidden sanctuary from the bustle just outside. By day, relax at the serene lagoon pool with cascading waterfall framed against lush tropical foliage or in the evening, dine under cozy umbrellas at its tiki-themed poolside restaurant.

Stroll on over to the International Market Place or Royal Hawaiian Shopping Center for dining, shopping and hula shows. Or opt to dine at the variety of small neighborhood eateries and food trucks offering plate lunches, sushi, burritos or the fine dining experience at Hy's Steakhouse, with Bananas Foster flambeed tableside. The public bus stop is mere steps away and trolleys are available to take you everywhere you'll want to go.



**2425 Kuhio Avenue  
Honolulu, Hawai'i 96815  
P: +1 (808) 922-7777  
F: +1 (808) 922-9473  
[www.castleresorts.com](http://www.castleresorts.com)**

**CASTLE**   
RESORTS & HOTELS

# CASTLE BAMBOO WAIKĪKĪ HOTEL

96 ROOMS | 12 FLOORS | 2 GUEST ELEVATORS

## SERVICE

- Front Desk Hours: 24 Hours
- Check-in 3:00 pm
- Check-out 11:00 am
- All major credit cards accepted
- TLA approved

## HOTEL AMENITIES

- ATM pool side/outer sanctuary (\$)
- On-site laundry facilities (\$)
- Copy and fax services (\$)
- Swimming Pool
- Ice & water machine
- Luggage storage
- Hot tub and sundeck
- Self-parking (\$)
- Cabana seating
- Outer sanctuary water feature
- Ko Tiki Terrace

## RESTAURANT & LOUNGES

- Ko Tiki Terrace
- 5:00 pm-10:00 pm Daily (subject to change)



## ROOM AMENITIES

- Air conditioning
- Coffee Maker
- LCD TV
- All rooms non-smoking
- Wireless Internet access
- Hair dryer
- In-room refrigerator
- Iron/Ironing board
- Kitchenette w/ 2-burner stove top (most)
- Full Kitchens (in some 1bdrm suites)
- Microwave
- Mini-refrigerator
- Private Lanai/balcony
- Sundeck Lanai (some)
- Shower/bathtub
- Telephone/Voicemail
- Electronic Key card

## RECREATION & ENTERTAINMENT

- Ala Wai Golf Course nearby
- Tennis courts nearby
- Basketball Courts nearby
- Short distance to a multitude of points of interest
- Relax in the inner/outer Sanctuary



## GDS:

- Galileo WV43960
- Sabre WV0012993
- Amadeus WVHNLABS
- Apollo WV43960
- DHISCO WV27633
- Worldspan WVBAMBO

## POINTS OF INTEREST

- Waikīkī Beach – 1.5 blocks
- International Marketplace - 2 blocks
- Royal Hawaiian Center - 2.5 blocks
- Honolulu Zoo - 5 Blocks
- Kapiolani Park – 5 blocks
- Waikīkī Aquarium – 5 blocks
- Waikīkī Beachwalk – 5 blocks
- Hawaii Convention Center - 1 mile
- Ala Moana Shopping Center - 1.5 miles
- Diamond Head Crater Park - 3.5 miles
- Honolulu International Airport - 8.5 miles
- Pearl Harbor – 20 miles
- Oahu's North Shore 34.6 miles



## GUEST ROOMS

Category	Type of Bedding*	Guests	Max Pax	Area ft <sup>2</sup>	Incl. Lanai
Studio Kitchenette	Varies K, Q, F and QFSB or FFSB	1-2	3	257-318	297-397
Studio Kitchenette City View	Varies K, Q, F and QFSB or FFSB	1-2	3	240-418	280-591
Hotel Room City View	Q	1-2	2	206-218	246-267
Studio Kitchenette Deluxe City View	Varies K, Q, F and QFSB or FFSB	1-2	3	249-388	298-542
Hotel Room Partial Ocean View	Q	1-2	2	188-247	237-388
1-Bedroom Suite City View w/ Kitchenette	K OR Q and QFSB	1-2	4	387-449	467-547
1-Bedroom Suite City View w/ Full Kitchen	Q OR K, FSB	1-2	4	403-449	483-587
1-Bedroom Suite City/Mountain View w/ Kitchenette	K, Q or 2Q and FFSB or FF	1-2	4	372-490	421-570
1-Bedroom Tiki Terrace Suite	2Q, FF	1-3	5	458	1102

Type of Bedding: K = King, Q = Queen, F = Full, QFSB = Queen Foldout Sofa Bed, FFSB = Full Foldout Sofa Bed, FF = Full futon. Type of Bedding requests are subject to availability and determined upon arrival. Extra bedding charges apply and are subject to availability. \*\*Rates vary by season, year-end pricing may apply. Blackout Dates may apply. Rates are subject to applicable taxes. Rates and taxes are subject to change without notice. Area footage is approximate and can vary per unit. Additional fees may apply.

BOOK BY CATEGORY OR BY INDIVIDUAL UNIT

At CastleResorts.com you can have your client choose the exact room they wish to stay in!

## WORLDWIDE RESERVATIONS

For reservations, please contact our reservations office, your travel consultant, **book online at: [www.castleresorts.com](http://www.castleresorts.com), or via email at: [reservations@castleresorts.com](mailto:reservations@castleresorts.com)**

Worldwide Direct: +1-808-545-3510

Toll-Free (U.S., Canada, & Saipan): +1-800-367-5004

Fax: +1-808-545-2163



Follow us on Instagram  
@CastleResorts



Find us on Facebook at  
[www.facebook.com/CastleResortsAndHotels](https://www.facebook.com/CastleResortsAndHotels)